CONSENT TO BE BOUND DOCKET NO. UM 1897

I. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective order governs the use of Protected Information in these proceedings.

Hydro One Limited (Part	y) agrees to be bound by the terms of the
general protective order and certifies that it	has an interest in these proceedings that is no
adequately represented by other parties to the	he proceedings.
	Dall

Signature:

Printed Name:

Date:

James Scarlett

October 19, 2017

II. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 12:

H701. ONE L'A 1560 (Party) identifies the following person(s) qualified under paragraph 12.

PRINTED NAME	DATE
Joanne Richardson	October 13, 2017
Andrew Flannery	October 13, 2017
Saylor Millitz-Lee	October 13, 2017
Colleen Lamont	October 13, 2017
Colin Penny	October 13, 2017
lmran Merali	October 13, 2017
Jane Albert	October 13, 2017
Bing Young	October 13, 2017
Omar Javed	October 13, 2017
Samir Chhelavada	October 13, 2017
Robert Cultraro	October 13, 2017

CONSENT TO BE BOUND DOCKET NO. UM 1897

I. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective order governs the use of Protected Information in these proceedings.

Hydro One Lim	ited (Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the
general protective	order and certifies that it has an interest in these proceedings that is not
adequately repres	ented by other parties to the proceedings.
Signature:	See Car
Printed Name:	James Scarlett
Date:	1 October 19, 2017

II. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 12:

<u>Myoko ono limiroo</u> (Party) identifies the following person(s) qualified under paragraph 12.

PRINTED NAME	DATE
Mayo Schmidt	October 13, 2017
Elizabeth Thomas	October 19,2017
Kari Vander Stoep	October 19, 2017
Dirk Middents	October 19,2017
Kristen Berry	October 19,2017
Nicholas Nahum	October 19, 2017
Benjamin Mayer	October 19,2017
Benjamin Maxer James Scarlett	October 19, 2017
	,

CONSENT TO BE BOUND DOCKET NO. UM 1897

I. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective order governs the use of Protected Information in these proceedings.

Hydro One Limited	(Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the
_ ,	er and certifies that it has an interest in these proceedings that is not d by other parties to the proceedings.
Signature:	
Printed Name:	James Scarlett
Date:	

II. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 12:

HYORO ONE LIMITEO (Party) identifies the following person(s) qualified under paragraph 12.

PRINTED NAME	DATE
Adele Pantusa	October 13, 2017
Samuel Kyle Mersky	October 13, 2017
Kamil Baig	October 13, 2017
Selma Yam	October 13, 2017
Ali Suleman	October 13, 2017
William Paolucci	October 13, 2017
Greg Tramble	October 13, 2017
Naomi Martin	October 13, 2017
Stefanie Stocco	October 13, 2017
Chris Lopez	October 13, 2017
Ferio Pugliese	October 13, 2017